AXIS/CO/CS/019/2021-22
5 April 2021

The Chief Manager

(Listing & Compliance)
Natfional Stock Exchange of
India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1, “G" Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E),

Mumbai — 400 051

NSE Symbol: AXISBANK

Dear Sir(s),

The Senior General Manager
(Listing)

BSE Limited

Ist Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building

P. J. Towers,

Dalal Street

Fort, Mumbai — 400 001
BSEScrip Code: 532215

SUB: SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS PER REGULATION 31 (I) (b) OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND
DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 ("LISTING REGULATIONS") AS ON 315T MARCH 2021

Pursuant to the regulation 31 (1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), we enclose herewith the
share holding pattern of the Bank for the quarter ended 31st March 2020.

You are requested to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Axis Bank Limited

Sd/-

Girish V. Koliyote
Company Secretary



General information about company

Scrip code
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN
Name of the company

Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

532215
AXISBANK
NOTLISTED

INE238A01034
AXIS BANK LIMITED

No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




No. of
shareholders

Category of shareholder

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of shares
underlying Total no. shares
Depository held
Receipts

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)As a

No. of Voting
Rights

Total as a %
of Total
Voting right

No. of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form

% of (A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter & Promoter

Cont 7 40,58,83,973 40,58,83,973 13.58 40,58,83,973 13.25 40,58,83,973
(B) Public 6,20,610 2,57,28,50,862 9274192  2,58,21,.25,054 8642  2,58,21,25054 84.28 2,57,76,10,420
(DCFQ Shares underlying 1 7,57,39,625 7,57,39,625 0.00 7,57,39,625 2.47 7,57,39,625
(C2) Shares held by 0.00 0.00

Employee Trust

éi)b::‘con Promoter-Non 1 7,57,39,625 7,57,39,625 0.00 7,57,39,625 247 7,57,39,625
Grand Total 6,20,618 3,05,44,74,460 92,74192  3,06,37,48,652 10000  3,06,37,48,652 100.00 3,05,92,34,018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of shares

Shareholding as a % of total no. of

Number of equity shares

Category of shareholder sh;\rl:r?blc::ifers l\éo'u?tf Ty:gepsa;i;ép Br;d%r;i);lor}g S-LZEZIS rrﬁjd shares (calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized
qurty Rp rtory 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) form
eceipts
Al) Indian 0.00
Financial Institutions/ Banks 7 40,58,83,973 40,58,83,973 13.58 40,58,83,973
GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION 1 3,08,55,229 3,08,55,229 1.03 3,08,55,229
OF INDIA
II‘,\IIFDEIANSURANCE CORPORATION OF 1 24,48,21,645 24,48,21,645 8.19 24,48,21,645
THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED 1 2,05,91,585 2,05,91,585 0.69 2,05,91,585
NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 1 5,49,681 5,49,681 0.02 5,49,681
THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY 1 49.77.520 49.77.520 017 49.77.520

LIMITED



UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY

LIMITED 1 9,13,248 9,13,248 0.03 9,13,248
ADMINISTRATOR OF THE SPECIFIED

UNDERTAKING OFTHE UNIT TRUST OF 1 10,31,75,065 10,31,75,065 3.45 10,31,75,065
INDIA-UNIT SCHEME 1964

Sub Total Al 7 40,58,83,973 40,58,83,973 13.58 40,58,83,973
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=Al1+A2 7 40,58,83,973 40,58,83,973 13.58 40,58,83,973

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

. No. of shares Shareholding % Total as a .
Category & Name of the No. of 10, @i fully e underlying Total no. shares calculated as per No. of Voting % of Total N .Of SalUIIsy s.ha_res
up equity shares : . . held in dematerialized
Shareholders shareholder held Depository held SCRR, 1957 As a % Rights Voting form(Not Applicable)
Receipts of (A+B+C2) right P
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 38 529703766 52,97,03,766 17.73 52,97,03,766 17.29 52,97,03,766

ICICI PRUDENTIAL CAPITAL
PROTECTION ORIENTED

FUND.SERIES X1V PLAN A 1 78949597 7,89,49,597 2.64 7,89,49,507 258 7,89,49,597
1275 DAYS

HDFC TRUSTEE CO. LTD. AIC

DG BANKING ETF 1 57073375 5,70,73,375 191 5,70,73,375 1.86 5,70,73,375
KOTAK INDIA GROWTH 1 44347558 4,43,47,558 1.48 4,43,47,558 1.45 4,43,47,558

FUND SERIES 4

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA 1 42355411 4,23,55,411 1.42 4,23,55,411 1.38 4,23,55,411
LARGE CAP FUND
FRANKLIN INDIA EQUITY

ADVANTAGE FUND 1 37824824 3,78,24,824 1.27 3,78,24,824 1.23 3,78,24,824

UTI - HYBRID EQUITY FUND 1 33246681 3,32,46,681 1.11 3,32,46,681 1.09 3,32,46,681

SBI LONG TERM
ADVANTAGE FUND - SERIES 1 92709559 9,27,09,559 3.10 9,27,09,559 3.03 9,27,09,559
\%



MIRAE ASSET LARGE CAP
FUND

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Portfolio Investors

EUROPACIFIC GROWTH
FUND

ABU DHABI INVESTMENT
AUTHORITY - STABLE

OAKMARK INTERNATIONAL

FUND

VANGUARD EMERGING
MARKETS STOCK INDEX
FUND, A SERI

DODGE AND COX
INTERNATIONAL STOCK
FUND

GOVERNMENT PENSION
FUND GLOBAL

Financial Institutions/ Banks
Insurance Companies
Any Other (specify)

Qualified Institutional Buyer

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

NPS TRUST- A/C LIC
PENSION FUND SCHEME -
CENTRAL G

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

35

1036

25

21

21

1158

595589

40461763

17876730

1528410216

56891711

34955382

36369800

31143455

82967250

41316448

721774

56890015

89997731

89997731

35629663

30817163

2223600232

110006643

84,28,285

84,28,285

4,04,61,763

1,78,76,730

1,53,68,38,501

5,68,91,711

3,49,55,382

3,63,69,800

3,11,43,455

8,29,67,250

4,13,16,448

7,21,774

5,68,90,015

8,99,97,731

8,99,97,731

3,56,29,663

3,08,17,163

2,23,20,28,517

11,00,06,643

1.35

0.60

51.43

1.90

1.17

1.22

1.04

2.78

1.38

0.02

1.90

3.01

3.01

1.19

1.03

74.70

0.00

0.00

3.68

4,04,61,763

1,78,76,730

1,53,68,38,501

5,68,91,711

3,49,55,382

3,63,69,800

3,11,43,455

8,29,67,250

4,13,16,448

7,21,774

5,68,90,015

8,99,97,731

8,99,97,731

3,56,29,663

3,08,17,163

2,23,20,28,517

11,00,06,643

1.32

0.58

50.16

1.86

1.14

1.19

1.02

2.71

1.35

0.02

1.86

2.94

2.94

1.16

1.01

72.85

0.00

0.00

3.59

4,04,61,763

1,78,76,730

1,53,68,38,501

5,68,91,711

3,49,55,382

3,63,69,800

3,11,43,455

8,29,67,250

4,13,16,448

7,21,774

5,68,90,015

8,99,97,731

8,99,97,731

3,56,29,663

3,08,17,163

2,23,20,28,517

10,56,35,809



Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

NBFCs registered with RBI

Overseas Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)
Trusts

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

HUF

Foreign Nationals

Overseas Corporate Bodies

INTEGRAL INVESTMENTS
SOUTH ASIA IV - FDI

BC ASIA INVESTMENTS 111
LIMITED - FDI

BC ASIA INVESTMENTS VII
LIMITED - FDI

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

84

23773

44

12471

264

2065

8919

619452

620610

34603075

3375

204637537

18380701

7069466

10059991

35045529

888877

1739111

885

131452977

31900000

40000000

55600000

349250630

2572850862

3,46,03,075

3,375

7,90,907 7,90,907

55,000 20,46,92,537

1,83,80,701

55,000 71,24,466

1,00,59,991

3,50,45,529

8,88,877

17,39,111

885

13,14,52,977

3,19,00,000

4,00,00,000

5,56,00,000

8,45,907 35,00,96,537

92,74,192 2,58,21,25,054

1.16

0.00

0.03

6.85

0.62

0.24

0.34

1.17

0.03

0.06

0.00

4.40

1.07

1.34

1.86

11.72

86.42

3,46,03,075

3,375

7,90,907

20,46,92,537

1,83,80,701

71,24,466

1,00,59,991

3,50,45,529

8,88,877

17,39,111

885

13,14,52,977

3,19,00,000

4,00,00,000

5,56,00,000

35,00,96,537

2,58,21,25,054

1.13

0.00

0.03

6.68

0.60

0.23

0.33

1.14

0.03

0.06

0.00

4.29

1.04

131

1.81

11.43

84.28

3,44,77,275

3,375

7,90,907

20,46,74,537

1,83,80,701

71,22,466

1,00,59,991

3,50,29,529

8,88,877

17,39,111

885

13,14,52,977

3,19,00,000

4,00,00,000

5,56,00,000

34,55,81,903

2,57,76,10,420



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid up Nos. of shares Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
equity shares underlying Depository held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(X1V)(Not
held(1V) Receipts(VI) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

Category & Name of the No. of

Shareholders(l) shareholder(111)

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00

Custodian/DR Holder 1 75739625 7,57,39,625 0.00 7,57,39,625
THE BANK OF NEW

YORK MELLON, DR 1 75739625 7,57,39,625 0.00 7,57,39,625
Sub Total C1 1 75739625 7,57,39,625 0.00 7,57,39,625
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00

Trust

C=C1+C2 1 75739625 7,57,39,625 0.00 7,57,39,625



